Production Worksheet Stitches: 6,897
Height: 2.06 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 301
idth: .01in

AR Coors: 3
P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
3 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 18
Appliqués: 0

Left: 38.6 mm
Right: 37.9 mm
Up: 27.6 mm
Down: 24.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 6.21in?
Max stitch: 6.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm

Total thread: 92.10ft
Total bobbin: 27 .18ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.9 [ ] 920 9 White Default
2.8 TN 4,335 8 Black Default
3.3 I 1,640 3 Red Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:44 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:14:47 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 6,897
Height:  2.06 in
Width:  3.01in

Colors: 3
Design: 3inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 38.6 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 37.9 mm
R\_l’. Stops: 3 Up: 27.6 mm
Trims: 18 Down: 24.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 6.21in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 92.10ft
Total bobbin: 27.18ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 9 920 9
White
Default
2 8 4,335 K
Black
Default
3 3 1,640 &
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:44 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:14:47 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 4 inch
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

9,331
2.75in
4.01in

3
Colorway 1
1:1

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

3

18

0

51.3 mm
50.6 mm
36.3 mm
33.5 mm
0.00in
0.00in
11.02 in?
6.8 mm
0.1 mm
6.8 mm
136.43ft
43.98ft

# N# Color

.9 [ ]
.¢ N
.3 1l

W N =

2

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart

1,251 9 White Default
5,789 8 Black Default
2,289 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:27 AM

Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:02 AM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 9,331
Height: 2.75in
Width:  4.01in

Colors: 3
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 51.3 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 50.6 mm
‘\-‘l Stops: 3 Up: 36.3 mm
;"'F Trims: 18 Down: 33.5mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 11.02 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 136.43ft
Total bobbin: 43.98ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 9 1,251 |9
White
Default
2 8 5789 K
Black
Default
3 3 2,289 ¥
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:27 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:02 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5 inch
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

12,033
3.43in
5.01in

3
Colorway 1
1:1

T
i i

R

2

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

3

21

0

64.0 mm
63.3 mm
45.0 mm
42.2 mm
0.00in
0.00in
17.20 in?
8.1 mm
0.2 mm
6.9 mm
189.02ft
64.64ft

# N# Color

.9 [ ]
.¢ N
.3 1l

W N =

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart

1,603 9 White Default
7,283 8 Black Default
3,145 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:34 AM

Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:10 AM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 12,033
Height: 3.43in
Width:  5.01in

Colors: 3
Design: 5 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.0 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 63.3 mm
‘\-‘l Stops: 3 Up: 45.0 mm
r 'rf Trims: 21 Down: 42.2 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 8.1 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 17.20 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 189.02ft
Total bobbin: 64.64ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 9 1,603 |9
White
Default
2 8 7,283 K
Black
Default
3 3 3,145 [§]
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:34 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:10 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,971
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 4.12 n
Width: 6.01in
IARATARIEAVIREIN Colors: 3
Design: H Colorway: Colorway 1
6 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1
. \w1}}!{iEC.‘!5.‘(.‘M‘;‘z’,ﬂli!’.:’,',Ci’,f{C{m»,
vs&\‘.}‘i‘:‘\ll»m““““ x ‘ 2
1 2
2
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:18 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:18 AM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,971

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing VHVeEEt g;? !n
idth: .01in

INTRTNTNVR Coors: 3

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
6 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 23
Appliqués: 0

Left: 76.7 mm
Right: 76.0 mm
Up: 53.7 mm
Down: 50.9 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 24.74 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 249.88ft
Total bobbin: 89.28ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.9 [ 11,989 9 White Default
2.8 M 8876 8 Black Default
3.3 I 4,104 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:18 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:18 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14,971
Height: 4.12in

Width:  6.01in
IARATARIEAVIREIN Colors: 3
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 76.7 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 76.0 mm
"\\ lff Stops: 3 Up: 53.7 mm
r Trims: 23 Down: 50.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 24.74 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 249.88ft
Total bobbin: 89.28ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 9 1,989 |9
White
Default
2 8 8,876 B
Black
Default
3 3 4,104 &
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:18 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:18 AM Page 3 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 17,988
Height: 4.80in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width ot
idth: .01in

LTI Coors: 3

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
7 inch Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:08 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:25 AM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 17,988
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 4.80in

Width: 7.01in
LTI Coors: 3

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
7 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 23
Appliqués: 0

Left: 89.4 mm
Right: 88.7 mm
Up: 62.3 mm
Down: 59.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 33.65in?
Max stitch: 6.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm

Total thread: 318.70ft
Total bobbin: 118.33ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.9 [ ] 2,394 9 White Default
2.8 N 10,460 8 Black Default
3.3 I 5132 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:08 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:25 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 17,988
Height:  4.80 in
Width:  7.01in

AR Colors: 3
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 89.4 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 88.7 mm
"\'\ lff Stops: 3 Up: 62.3 mm
r Trims: 23 Down: 59.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 33.65 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 318.70ft
Total bobbin: 118.33ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 9 2,394 |9
White
Default
2 8
Black
Default
3 3 K
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 11:14:08 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 11:15:25 AM Page 3 of 3




